Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EL7564CM - IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 20SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
EL7564CMEL7564CM

2 FN7297.3
May 9, 2005
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL
PKG. DWG.
#
EL7564CM 20-Pin SO (0.300”) - MDP0027
EL7564CM-T13 20-Pin SO (0.300”) 13” MDP0027
EL7564CMZ
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL7564CMZ-T13
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL7564CRE 28-Pin HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL7564CRE-T7 28-Pin HTSSOP 7” MDP0048
EL7564CRE-T13 28-Pin HTSSOP 13” MDP0048
EL7564CREZ
(See Note)
28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-free)